WET/DRY RUNNING VERTICAL PUMPS
可空轉
The SPT Series pumps are dependable pumps. The full motor horsepower is translated into
pumping power via the shaft. These pumps are used in a wide range of applications from
chemical recirculation to process modules. There are no seals or bushings that can be damaged
if the pumps run dry. The vertical design has a maximum fluid temperature of 167℉(75℃) to
185℉(85℃), depending on the materials of construction, and can handle the most abrasive
solutions. The SPT series pumps are designed to run inside of the tank or process module.

CPVC,FRPP,CFRPP,PVDF materials are available.
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
型號說明
SPECIFICATIONS PERFORMANCE CHART
規格/性能曲線
 (1) SPT-In Tank
   一般槽內式
   SPS-Teflon Seal
   特製Teflon軸封
(2) In/Outlet Dia.
      出口口徑
      40-1-1/2"  50-2"
      65-2-1/2"
 (3) Sp Gravity比重
       SK-1.1    SP-1.4
       SL-Low Rpm 4p
       低轉速4P
  (4) Power馬力
      2-2 HP / 3-3 HP
      5-5 HP / 7-7.5 HP
      10-10 HP
(5) Frequency頻率
      5:50Hz  6:60Hz
(6) O-Rings O環
      V-VITON. N-NBR.
      E-EPDM. H-HV
(7) Pump Material
   泵體材質
   F-FRPP  K-PVDF
   C-CPVC  P-CFRPP
(8) Internal Installation
     I-槽內安裝
      External Installation
   O-槽外安裝
(9) Model規格
     S-Special特殊規格
     N-Standard標準規格
     P-Custom Plate
     特殊外加板
     H-HV高氟橡膠
    (部分規格才有)
 (10) F-Inlet With Strainer
        吸入口加濾網
    N-Inlet Without Strainer
    吸入口不裝濾網
(11) O-Round Motor Plate
       電機圓托
    M-Square Motor Plate
      電機方托
50Hz 60Hz
HP
40SK-2 1.1 50X40 3ø 2 2 a 20 270 A 24 280 40
40SK-3 1.1 50X40 3ø 3 2 b 22 350 B 25.5 370 43
40SK-5 1.1 50X40 3ø 5 2 c 24 360 C 31 400 60
50SK-3 1.1 50X50 3ø 3 2 d 20 400 D 24 390 44
50SK-5 1.1 50X50 3ø 5 2 e 22 420 E 26 420 61
65SK-5 1.1 80x65 3ø 5 2 l 20 480 L 28 720 61
65SK-7.5 1.1 80x65 3ø 7.5 2 m 26 850 M 32 980 95
65SK-10 1.1 80x65 3ø 10 2 n 29 900 N 34 980 105
40SP-2 1.4 50X40 3ø 2 2 f 13 200 F 20 290 40
40SP-3 1.4 50X40 3ø 3 2 g 21 310 G 23 320 43
40SP-5 1.4 50X40 3ø 5 2 h 23 370 H 23 430 60
50SP-3 1.4 50X50 3ø 3 2 i 18 330 I 22 350 44
50SP-5 1.4 50X50 3ø 5 2 j 20 400 J 29 480 61
65SP-5 1.4 80x65 3ø 5 2 o 22 690 O 23 620 61
65SP-7.5 1.4 80x65 3ø 7.5 2 p 25 800 P 35 750 95
65SP-10 1.4 80x65 3ø 10 2 m 26 850 Q 36 760 105
50SL-1 1.4 50X50 3ø 1 4 k 6.5 200 K 9 250 32
65SL-2 1.4 80x65 3ø 2 4 s 11 760 S 12 720 45
Molded parts are out of FRPP,CPVC,CFRPP, PVDF applicable
for various chemicals.